
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rachel Cox - (490405) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.53 536 H 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 3

1:06.63 533 F 26/11/17 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:08.49 491 H 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:08.58 489 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 2

1:09.65 467 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.28 454 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Nova Cent'n 2

1:10.35 453 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:10.52 450 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:11.79 426 F 29/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:12.25 418 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

1:12.65 411 F 05/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 3

1:12.75 410 F 05/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Wycombe Dist 3

1:13.25 401 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:13.71 394 F 08/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:14.03 389 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:14.39 383 H 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 2

1:14.40 383 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Wycombe Dist 2

1:14.47 382 F 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:14.77 377 H 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:16.43 353 F 04/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

1:28.76 225 F 15/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Wycombe Dist 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.28 454 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Nova Cent'n 2

1:14.77 377 H 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2
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1:06.53 536 H 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 3

1:06.63 533 F 26/11/17 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:08.58 489 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 2

1:08.49 491 H 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:12.75 410 F 05/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Wycombe Dist 3

1:14.39 383 H 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 2

1:16.43 353 F 04/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

1:14.03 389 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:12.25 418 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

1:09.65 467 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.35 453 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:11.79 426 F 29/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:14.47 382 F 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.52 450 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:14.40 383 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Wycombe Dist 2

1:12.65 411 F 05/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 3

1:13.71 394 F 08/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:13.25 401 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:28.76 225 F 15/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Wycombe Dist 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


